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ISAAC 

ISAAC (International Society for Augmentative and 

Alternative Communication) is a worldwide organisation that 

works for AAC users.  

AAC is used to mean many different ways to help someone 

communicate. It could be simple things like pointing, signing, 

writing or drawing. It could also be using a special device like 

a machine that ‘speaks’ words for you. 

ISAAC began in 1983 and now has thousands of members in 

50 countries.  

There are 15 groups in different countries.  

They have a newsletter and run a conference every 2 years.  

Communication Matters is the UK part of ISAAC. All our 

members automatically become members of ISAAC.  

ISAAC members get: 

• Regular ISAAC news emails 

• A cheap rate for ISAAC information 

https://communicationmatters.org.uk/about-us/isaac/


• A cheap rate to go to the worldwide conferences 

• ISAAC speaks up for AAC users to all the governments of 

the world at the United Nations 

ISAAC’s Worldwide Conference 

ISAAC runs a worldwide conference every 2 years. 

The next conference will take place in Mexico, from 3-6 

August 2020. 

ISAAC’s Handbook 

The Handbook explains all the rules for members of ISAAC. It 

also explains how the organisation is run. 

You can download the handbook here. 

Contact ISAAC 

Click here to contact ISAAC 

https://www.isaac-online.org/english/contact-us/

